
Restaurants in The Hague
Everything is possible in culinary The Hague. From world cuisines to pizzerias or from ‘menus with 
a star’ to dim sum restaurants. Look here for a selection of best addresses.

  Statenkwartier                   
  
 Restaurant Address Price Website Phone Cuisine

◆  Patanini Frederik Hendriklaan 79 €€ pastanini.com +31703555990 Italian
◆  Kyatcha Frederik Hendriklaan 122 €€ kyatcha.com +31704127522 Asian
◆  Brasserie Berlage Pres. Kennedylaan 1 €€ brasserieberlage.nl +31073387622 International
◆  Seafoodbar Vigo Aert van der Goesstraat 9 €€ restaurantvigo.nl +31702050273 Seafood
◆  The Old Jazz Aert van der Goesstraat 7 €€ theoldjazz.nl +31702050541 International

     
  Scheveningen Harbour         

 Restaurant Address Price Website Phone Cuisine

◆  Catch by Simonis Dr. Lelykade 43 €€€ catch-bysimonis.nl +31703387609 Seafood
◆  Bar & Restaurant Suzie Q Dr. Lelykade 33-37 €€ restaurantsuzieq.nl +31707433676 International
◆  Restaurant Waterproef Dr. Lelykade 25 €€€ restaurantwaterproef.nl +31703588770 International
◆  Callao Cevicheria Dr. Lelykade 29 €€ callao.nl +31702211799 Peruvian Fusion
◆ Villani Hellingweg 94c €€ villani.nl +31702196196 Italian
◆ Simonis aan de Haven Visafslagweg 20 € simonisvis.nl +31703500042 Seafood

  
  Scheveningen Boulevard           

 Restaurant Address Price Website Phone Cuisine

◆  Steam Scheveningen Strandweg 55 €€ steamscheveningen.nl +31703553322 International 
◆  Foodhall Scheveningen Strandweg 161 €€ foodhallscheveningen.nl +31702230088 International
◆  Crazy Pianos Strandweg 21 €€ crazypianos.com +31703227525 Pub Food
◆  Barbarossa Beach Zwarte Pad 61 €€€ barbarossabeach.nl +31703220389 International
◆  Brooklyn Burgers & Steaks Strandweg 43 €€ brooklynscheveningen.nl +31702076887 International

     
  The Hague City Centre          
 
 Restaurant Address Price Website Phone Cuisine

◆  Bar & Restaurant Milú Driehoekjes 15 €€ restaurantmilu.nl +31702200642 International
◆  Bleyenberg Grote Markt 10 €€ bleyenbergdenhaag.nl +31708002120 International
◆  Little V Rabbijn Maarsenplein 21 €€ littlev.nl +31703921230 Vietnamees
◆  GARUDA Kneuterdijk 18a €€ garuda-denhaag.nl +31707435187 Indonesian
◆  O’Casey’s Irish Pub & Restaurant Noordeinde 140 €€ ocaseys.nl +31703630698 Pub Food
◆  L’Osteria Grote Markt 16 €€ losteria.net +31702096050 Italian
◆  BlueBlood Zeestraat 35 €€€ blueblood.nl +31707107025 Nikkei

For a complete list of restaurants, 
visit denhaag.com/restaurants
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